Schedule: 79 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

HAUPTBAHNHOF - GRASSINGHOE

Summary of Service

Service Hours: [ 0550 - 2440 |
Direction Time Period Headway (Minutes)
Down 0600 - 0740 20
0740 - 2150 10
2150 - 0002 12
0015
Up 0550 - 0710 20
0710 - 2120 10
2120 - 2356 12

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27: Schedule 079MF004 : Page No. 1




Schedule: 79

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty

073002

073007

079001

079002

079003

079004

079005

Sign on tm.

0530

0535

0550

0659

0720

Sign on pt.

DEP

DEP

DEP

DEP

DEP

Op.day vaty

(7302)

(7902)

(7901)

(7903)

(7902)

(7904)

(7905)

Rt.79

Rt.79

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

GRA1050

GRA1110

DEP>GRA

DEP>HBF

DEP>GRA

DEP>GRA

DEP>GRA

HBF1120

HBF1140

Rt.79

Rt.79

Rt.79

Rt.79

Rt.79

GRA1150

GRA1210

GRA0550

HBF0600

GRA0610

GRA0720

GRA0740

HBF1220

HBF1240

HBF0620

GRA0630

HBF0640

HBF0750

HBF0840

GRA1250

GRA1310

GRA0650

HBF0700

GRA0710

GRA0820

GRA0840

HBF1320

HBF1340

HBF0720

GRA0730

HBF0740

HBF0850

HBF0910

GRA1350

GRA1410

GRA0750

HBF0800

GRA0810

GRA0920

GRA0940

HBF1420

HBF1440

HBF0820

GRA0830

HBF0840

HBF0950

HBF1010

GRA0850

HBF0900

GRA0910

GRA1020

GRA1040

HBF0920

GRA0930

HBF0940

HBF1050

HBF1110

GRA0950

HBF1000

GRA1010

GRA1120

GRA1140

HBF1020

GRA1030

HBF1040

HBF1150

HBF1210

DEAD

HBF1100

(MB)

(MB)

GRA1240

GRA5>3

GRA1130

(7903)

(7906)

HBF1310

(MB)

HBF1200

Rt.79

Rt.79

(MB)

(7904)

(MB)

GRA1230

GRA1400

(7901)

Rt.79

(7905)

HBF1300

HBF1430

DEAD

GRA1220

Rt.79

GRA1330

GRA1500

GRA3>5

HBF1250

GRA1340

HBF1400

HBF1530

Rt.79

GRA1320

HBF1410

GRA1450

HBF1350

GRA1440

HBF1520

HBF1510

Jny.fin.tm.

1415

1535

1425

1555

1545

Jny.fin.pt.

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

Sign off pt

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

Sign off tm

1415

1535

1425

1555

1545

Pay hours

8:45

10:00

8:35

8:56

8:25

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27:
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Schedule: 79

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty 079006 | 079061 | 079062 | 079063 | 079064 | 079065 | 079066
Sign on tm. 0740 1410 1420 1440 1530 1550 1600
Sign on pt. DEP GRA GRA GRA GRA GRA GRA
Op.day vaty
(7906) | (7904) | (7903) (MB) (7905) [ (7906) (MB)
DEAD Rt.79 Rt.79 (7901) [ Rt.79 Rt.79 (7906)
DEP>GRA|(GRA1420|GRA1430| Rt.79 [GRA1540|GRA1600| Rt.79
Rt.79 |HBF1450|HBF1500|GRA1550|HBF1610|HBF1630|(GRA1700
GRAOB00|GRA1520|GRA1530|HBF1620|GRA1640|ST 1655|HBF1730
HBF0900 | HBF1550 [ HBF1600 | GRA1650|HBF1710( (7902) |GRA1800
GRA0900 (MB) GRA1630|HBF1720|GRA1740( Rt.79 |[HBF1830
HBF0930| (7903) |HBF1700|GRA1750|HBF1810(GRA1710|GRA1900
GRA1000| Rt.79 (MB) |[HBF1820| (MB) |HBF1740[HBF1930
HBF1030|GRA1730( (7905) [GRA1850| (7901) [GRA1810|GRA2000
GRA1100|HBF1800| Rt.79 |HBF1920| Rt.79 |HBF1840|HBF2030
HBF1130|GRA1830|GRA1840 (TB) |[GRA1950|GRA1910(GRA2100
GRA1200|HBF1900|HBF1910| (7902) |HBF2020|HBF1940|HBF2130
HBF1230(GRA1930|GRA1940( Rt.79 |[GRA2050 (MB) DEAD
GRA1300|HBF2000|HBF2010|GRA2010|HBF2120| (7904) | GRA5>3
HBF1330|GRA2030|GRA2040|HBF2040[(GRA2156| Rt.79 (TB)
(MB) |HBF2100|HBF2110(GRA2110|HBF2226|GRA2120| (7905)
(7902) |GRA2132|GRA2144(HBF2140|GRA2256(HBF2150| Rt.79
Rt.79 |HBF2202|HBF2214|GRA2208|HBF2326|GRA2220|GRA2244
GRA1510 PASS HBF2238| GRA2356 | HBF2250| HBF2314
HBF1540 GRA5>3 |GRA2308| DEAD |GRA2320|(GRA2344
GRA1610 (7906) |HBF2338| HBF>DEP|HBF2350( HBF0015
HBF1640 DEAD DEAD FUEL DEAD DEAD
GRA>DEP| GRA>DEP GRA>RWG| GRA>DEP
FUEL FUEL Rt .N23 FUEL
RWGO0030
DEAD
HBF>DEP
FUEL
Jny.fin.tm. 1705 2227 2239 0003 0021 0105 0040
Jny.fin.pt. GRA GRA GRA GRA HBF HBF GRA
Sign off pt GRA GRA DEP HBF DEP DEP DEP
Sign off tm| 1705 2227 2250 0013 0036 0120 0050
Pay hours 9:25 8:17 8:30 9:33 9:06 9:30 8:50

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27:

Schedule 079MF004

: Page No. 3




Schedule: 79 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty 079067

Sign on tm. 1610

Sign on pt. GRA

Op.day vaty

(7904)

Rt.79

GRA1620

HBF1650

GRA1720

HBF1750

GRA1820

HBF1850

GRA1920

HBF1950

GRA2020

HBF2050

(MB)

(7903)

Rt.79

GRA2232

HBF2302

GRA2332

HBF0002

DEAD

GRA>DEP

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm. 0027

Jny.fin.pt. GRA

Sign off pt DEP

Sign off tm| 0037

Pay hours 8:27

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27: Schedule 079MF004 : Page No. 4




Schedule: 79 SATURDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

HAUPTBAHNHOF - GRASSINGHOE

Summary of Service

Service Hours: [ 0550 - 2440 |
Direction Time Period Headway (Minutes)
Down 0600 - 0740 20
0740 - 2150 10
2150 - 0002 12
0015
Up 0550 - 0710 20
0710 - 2120 10
2120 - 2356 12

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27: Schedule 079SA003 : Page No. 1




Schedule: 79

SATURDAYS

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty

073102

073107

079101

079102

079103

079104

079105

Sign on tm.

0530

0535

0550

0659

0720

Sign on pt.

DEP

DEP

DEP

DEP

DEP

Op.day vaty

(7302)

(7902)

(7901)

(7903)

(7902)

(7904)

(7905)

Rt.79

Rt.79

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

GRA1050

GRA1110

DEP>GRA

DEP>HBF

DEP>GRA

DEP>GRA

DEP>GRA

HBF1120

HBF1140

Rt.79

Rt.79

Rt.79

Rt.79

Rt.79

GRA1150

GRA1210

GRA0550

HBF0600

GRA0610

GRA0720

GRA0740

HBF1220

HBF1240

HBF0620

GRA0630

HBF0640

HBF0820

HBF0840

GRA1250

GRA1310

GRA0650

HBF0700

GRA0710

GRA0820

GRA0840

HBF1320

HBF1340

HBF0720

GRA0730

HBF0740

HBF0850

HBF0910

GRA1350

GRA1410

GRA0750

HBF0800

GRA0810

GRA0920

GRA0940

HBF1420

HBF1440

HBF0820

GRA0830

HBF0840

HBF0950

HBF1010

GRA0850

HBF0900

GRA0910

GRA1020

GRA1040

HBF0920

GRA0930

HBF0940

HBF1050

HBF1110

GRA0950

HBF1000

GRA1010

GRA1120

GRA1140

HBF1020

GRA1030

HBF1040

HBF1150

HBF1210

DEAD

HBF1100

(MB)

(MB)

GRA1240

GRA5>3

GRA1130

(7903)

(7906)

HBF1310

(MB)

HBF1200

Rt.79

Rt.79

(MB)

(7904)

(MB)

GRA1230

GRA1400

(7901)

Rt.79

(7905)

HBF1300

HBF1430

DEAD

GRA1220

Rt.79

GRA1330

GRA1500

GRA3>5

HBF1250

GRA1340

HBF1400

HBF1530

Rt.79

GRA1320

HBF1410

GRA1450

HBF1350

GRA1440

HBF1520

HBF1510

Jny.fin.tm.

1415

1535

1425

1555

1545

Jny.fin.pt.

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

Sign off pt

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

GRA

Sign off tm

1415

1535

1425

1555

1545

Pay hours

8:45

10:00

8:35

8:56

8:25

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27:

Schedule 079SA003

: Page No.
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Schedule: 79 SATURDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011
Crew Duty 079106 | 079161 | 079162 | 079163 | 079164 | 079165 | 079166
Sign on tm. 0740 1410 1420 1440 1530 1550 1600
Sign on pt. DEP GRA GRA GRA GRA GRA GRA
Op.day vaty
(7906) | (7904) [ (7903) (MB) (7905) | (7906) (MB)
DEAD | Rt.79 | Rt.79 | (7901) | Rt.79 | Rt.79 | (7906)
DEP>GRA|GRA1420|GRA1430| Rt.79 |GRA1540(GRA1600| Rt.79
Rt.79 |HBF1450|HBF1500|GRA1550(HBF1610|HBF1630|GRA1700
GRA0800|GRA1520[GRA1530|HBF1620|GRA1640(ST 1655|HBF1730
HBF0900|HBF1550 [HBF1600|GRA1650|HBF1710( (7902) [GRA1800
GRA0900 (MB) GRA1630|HBF1720({GRA1740| Rt.79 |HBF1830
HBF0930| (7903) |HBF1700|GRA1750|HBF1810(GRA1710|GRA1900
GRA1000| Rt.79 (MB) |HBF1820| (MB) |HBF1740|HBF1930
HBF1030|GRA1730| (7905) [GRA1850| (7901) [GRA1810|[GRA2000
GRA1100|HBF1800( Rt.79 |[HBF1920| Rt.79 [HBF1840|HBF2030
HBF1130|GRA1830[GRA1840| (TB) |GRA1950(GRA1910|[GRA2100
GRA1200|HBF1900[HBF1910| (7902) |HBF2020|(HBF1940|HBF2130
HBF1230|GRA1930|GRA1940| Rt.79 |GRA2050 (MB) DEAD
GRA1300|HBF2000[HBF2010|[GRA2010|HBF2120| (7904) | GRA5>3
HBF1330|GRA2030(GRA2040(HBF2040|GRA2156| Rt.79 (TB)
(MB) |HBF2100[HBF2110[GRA2110|HBF2226|GRA2120| (7905)
(7902) |GRA2132|(GRA2144[HBF2140|GRA2256 | HBF2150( Rt.79
Rt.79 |HBF2202|HBF2214|GRA2208|HBF2326|GRA2220|GRA2244
GRA1510 PASS HBF2238|GRA2356 | HBF2250| HBF2314
HBF1540 GRA5>3 |GRA2308( DEAD |GRA2320|GRA2344
GRA1610 (7906) |HBF2338| HBF>DEP|HBF2350( HBF0015
HBF1640 DEAD DEAD FUEL DEAD DEAD
GRA>DEP| GRA>DEP GRA>RWG| GRA>DEP
FUEL FUEL Rt.N23 FUEL
RWG0030
DEAD
HBF>DEP
FUEL
Jny.fin.tm. 1825 2227 2239 0003 0021 0105 0040
Jny.fin.pt. GRA GRA GRA GRA HBF HBF GRA
Sign off pt GRA GRA DEP DEP DEP DEP GRA
Sign off tm| 1825 2227 2250 0013 0036 0120 0050
Pay hours 10:45 8:17 8:30 9:33 9:06 9:30 8:50

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27:

Schedule 079SA003

: Page No. 3




Schedule: 79 SATURDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty 079167

Sign on tm. 1610

Sign on pt. GRA

Op.day vaty

(7904)

Rt.79

GRA1620

HBF1650

GRA1720

HBF1750

GRA1820

HBF1850

GRA1920

HBF1950

GRA2020

HBF2050

(MB)

(7903)

Rt.79

GRA2232

HBF2302

GRA2332

HBF0002

DEAD

GRA>DEP

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm. 0027

Jny.fin.pt. GRA

Sign off pt DEP

Sign off tm| 0037

Pay hours 8:27

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27: Schedule 079SA003 : Page No. 4




Schedule: 79 SUNDAYS & PH Commencing: 27/09/2011

HAUPTBAHNHOF - GRASSINGHOE

Summary of Service

Service Hours: I 0550 - 2440 I

Direction Time Period Headway (Minutes)
Down 0600 - 0720 20
0720 - 2050 15
2112
2135 - 2315 20
2315 - 0015 30
Up 0550 - 0650 20
0650 - 2105 15
2105 - 2305 20
2330, 2356

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27: Schedule 079SU002 : Page No. 1




Schedule: 79

SUNDAYS & PH

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty 079201 | 079202 | 079203 | 079204 | 079205 | 079261 | 079262
Sign on tm. 0530 0535 0550 0645 0840 1425 1455
Sign on pt. DEP DEP DEP DEP GRA GRA GRA
Op.day vaty
(7901) | (7903) | (7902) | (7904) | (7901) | (7903) [ (7904)
DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD Rt.79 Rt.79 Rt.79
DEP>GRA | DEP>HBF | DEP>GRA| DEP>GRA| GRA0O850| GRA1435|GRA1505
Rt.79 Rt.79 Rt.79 Rt.79 |HBF0920|HBF1505|HBF1535
GRA0550 | HBF0600[GRA0610|GRAO705|GRA0O950( GRA1535|GRA1605
HBF0620| GRA0O630|HBF0640|HBF0735|HBF1020| HBF1605| HBF1635
GRA0650| HBF0700 [ GRA0720| GRA0O805|GRA1050 GRA1635 (MB)
HBF0720|GRA0730[HBF0750 | HBFO0835|HBF1120(HBF1705| (7902)
GRA0750| HBF0805|GRA0820| GRA0O905|GRA1150(GRA1735| Rt.79
HBF0820| GRA0835|HBF0850| HBF0935|HBF1220| HBF1805| GRA1820
(MB) |[HBF0905[GRA0920| (MB) |GRA1250|GRA1835[HBF1850
(7904) |GRAO935|HBF0950( (7902) |[HBF1320|HBF1905(GRA1920
Rt.79 [HBF1005|/GRA1020| Rt.79 (MB) (MB) |[HBF1950
GRA1005|GRA1035[HBF1050|GRA1120| (7901) [ (7904) |GRA2020
HBF1035|HBF1105 (MB) HBF1150| Rt.79 Rt.79 |HBF2050
GRA1105|GRA1135| (7903) |GRA1220|GRA1450|GRA2105|GRA2125
HBF1135(HBF1205| Rt.79 |HBF1250(HBF1520|HBF2135|HBF2155
GRA1205 (MB) GRA1235|GRA1320|GRA1550|GRA2205 (TB)
HBF1235| (7901) [HBF1305|HBF1350|HBF1620|HBF2235[ (7903)
GRA1305| Rt.79 |GRA1335|GRA1420(GRA1650 Rt.79
HBF1335(GRA1350|HBF1405|HBF1450( HBF1720 GRA2245
GRA1405|HBF1420 GRA1520|GRA1750 HBF2315
HBF1435 HBF1820 GRA2356
GRA1850 DEAD
HBF1920 HBF>DEP
GRA1950 FUEL
HBF2020
DEAD
GRA>DEP
FUEL
Jny.fin.tm. 1500 1445 1430 1555 2045 2300 0021
Jny.fin.pt. GRA GRA HBF GRA GRA GRA HBF
Sign off pt GRA GRA HBF GRA DEP GRA DEP
Sign off tm| 1500 1445 1430 1555 2055 2300 0036
Pay hours 9:30 9:10 8:40 9:10 12:15 8:35 9:41

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27:

Schedule 07950002
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Schedule: 79 SUNDAYS & PH Commencing: 27/09/2011
Crew Duty 079263 | 079264
Sign on tm. 1540 1655
Sign on pt. GRA GRA
Op.day vaty
(7902) | (7904)
Rt.79 Rt.79
HBF1550|GRA1705
GRA1620|HBF1735
HBF1650| GRA1805
GRA1720|HBF1835
HBF1750 | GRA1905
(MB) |HBF1935
(7903) |GRA2005
Rt.79 |HBF2035
GRA1935| (MB)
HBF2005| (7902)
GRA2045| Rt.79
HBF2112|GRA2225
GRA2145|HBF2255
HBF2215|GRA2330
(TB) |HBF0015
(7904) | DEAD
Rt.79 | GRA>DEP
GRA2305 FUEL
HBF2345|ST 0050
DEAD
GRA>RWG
Rt .N23
RWG0030
DEAD
HBF>DEP
FUEL
Jny.fin.tm. 0105 0040
Jny.fin.pt. HBF GRA
Sign off pt DEP DEP
Sign off tm| 0120 0055
Pay hours 9:40 8:00

Issued at 21:00 on 2011-09-27: Schedule 079SU002 : Page No. 3




